
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/18/2020  9:26:58PM Place East Lansing, Mich. Attendance  1,137

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Lisa Boylan National Carole Bunge Brevet Carole Bunge Brevet Debra Campbell National

VT UB BB FX
Sandra Evanoff National Debra Campbell National Sandra Evanoff National Lisa Boylan National

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Michigan State

1 Chloe Bellmore  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Gabriella Douglas  9.50  9.55  9.525

3 Ashley Hofelich  9.75  9.65  9.700

4 Lea Mitchell  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Nyah Smith  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Alyssa Wiedeman  9.30  9.40  9.350

48.475  48.475

1 Sydney Ewing  8.90  9.10  9.000
2 Tristan Brown  9.70  9.80  9.750
3 Alaina Raybon  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Jori Jackard  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Madison McHale  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Lea Mitchell  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.025  97.500

1 Alyssa Wiedeman  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Chloe Bellmore  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Alaina Raybon  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Nyah Smith  9.40  9.65  9.525
5 Lea Mitchell  9.70  9.80  9.750
6 Gabriella Douglas  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.775 146.275

1 Tristan Brown  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Sydney Ewing  8.80  8.70  8.750
3 Nyah Smith  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Chloe Bellmore  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Ashley Hofelich  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Lea Mitchell  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.175 195.450
Video Review 195.450

Mitchell
 9.775
 9.875
 9.750
 9.925

 39.325

Mike RoweYellow card

Visitor Ohio State

1 Danica Abanto  9.45  9.50  9.475

2 Sarah Rowland  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Morgan Lowe  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Riana Malas  9.80  9.75  9.775

5 Olivia Aepli  9.90  9.85  9.875

6 Sydney Jennings  9.90  9.80  9.850

48.975  98.250

1 Peyton Hinterberger  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Zoe Schweitzer  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Nevin Adamski  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Olivia Aepli  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Colby Miller  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Jenna Swartzentruber  9.80  9.85  9.825

49.275  49.275

1 Zoe Schweitzer  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Jenna Swartzentruber  8.70  9.00  8.850
3 Olivia Aepli  8.60  8.90  8.750
4 Alexis Hankins  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Ella Hodges  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Morgan Lowe  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.050 195.325

1 Brooke Chesney  9.45  9.35  9.400
2 Ella Hodges  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Danica Abanto  9.70  9.70  9.700
4 Alexis Hankins  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Olivia Aepli  9.70  9.85  9.775
6 Claire Gagliardi  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.025 147.275
Video Review 195.325

Aepli
 9.875
 9.875
 8.750
 9.775

 38.275

Meredith PaulicivicYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:27pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Michigan State  48.475  49.025  48.775  49.175 195.450
 2 Ohio State  48.975  49.275  48.050  49.025 195.325
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State Page: 1
Date: 1/18/2020 1/18/2020 9:28pm

Michigan State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Chloe Bellmore   9.700   9.700   9.825
 102 Tristan Brown   9.750   9.800
 103 Gabriella Douglas   9.525   9.825
 104 Sydney Ewing   9.000   8.750
 106 Ashley Hofelich   9.700   9.900
 107 Jori Jackard   9.850
 108 Madison McHale   9.800   9.450
 109 Lea Mitchell   9.775   9.875   9.750   9.925  39.325
 110 Alaina Raybon   9.750   9.800
 111 Nyah Smith   9.775   8.950   9.525   9.725
 113 Alyssa Wiedeman   9.350   9.700

Totals:  48.475  49.025  48.775  49.175 195.450

Ohio State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Danica Abanto   9.475   9.700
 121 Nevin Adamski   9.850
 122 Olivia Aepli   9.875   9.875   8.750   9.775  38.275
 123 Brooke Chesney   9.400
 124 Elexis Edwards   9.050
 125 Claire Gagliardi   9.100   9.900
 127 Alexis Hankins   9.800   9.825
 128 Peyton Hinterberger   9.775
 129 Ella Hodges   9.800   9.825
 130 Sydney Jennings   9.850
 131 Morgan Lowe   9.800   9.825
 132 Riana Malas   9.775
 133 Colby Miller   9.875   8.975
 135 Sarah Rowland   9.675   9.800
 137 Zoe Schweitzer   9.850   9.775
 138 Jenna Swartzentruber   9.825   8.850

Totals:  48.975  49.275  48.050  49.025 195.325

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  122 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.875
  2  130 Sydney Jennings Ohio State   9.850
  3  131 Morgan Lowe Ohio State   9.800
  4  109 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.775
  4  111 Nyah Smith Michigan State   9.775
  4  132 Riana Malas Ohio State   9.775
  7  101 Chloe Bellmore Michigan State   9.700
  7  106 Ashley Hofelich Michigan State   9.700
  9  135 Sarah Rowland Ohio State   9.675
 10  103 Gabriella Douglas Michigan State   9.525
 11  120 Danica Abanto Ohio State   9.475
 12  113 P Alyssa Wiedeman Michigan State   9.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Michigan State University



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.875
  1  122 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.875
  1  133 Colby Miller Ohio State   9.875
  4  107 P Jori Jackard Michigan State   9.850
  4  137 Zoe Schweitzer Ohio State   9.850
  4  121 Nevin Adamski Ohio State   9.850
  7  138 Jenna Swartzentruber Ohio State   9.825
  8  108 P Madison McHale Michigan State   9.800
  9  128 Peyton Hinterberger Ohio State   9.775
 10  102 Tristan Brown Michigan State   9.750
 10  110 Alaina Raybon Michigan State   9.750
 12  104 Sydney Ewing Michigan State   9.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  103 Gabriella Douglas Michigan State   9.825
  1  131 Morgan Lowe Ohio State   9.825
  3  110 Alaina Raybon Michigan State   9.800
  3  127 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.800
  3  129 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.800
  6  137 Zoe Schweitzer Ohio State   9.775
  7  109 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.750
  8  113 Alyssa Wiedeman Michigan State   9.700
  8  101 Chloe Bellmore Michigan State   9.700
 10  111 Nyah Smith Michigan State   9.525
 11  138 Jenna Swartzentruber Ohio State   8.850
 12  122 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   8.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 p Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.925
  2  106 P Ashley Hofelich Michigan State   9.900
  2  125 Claire Gagliardi Ohio State   9.900
  4  101 P Chloe Bellmore Michigan State   9.825
  4  129 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.825
  4  127 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.825
  7  102 Tristan Brown Michigan State   9.800
  8  122 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.775
  9  111 Nyah Smith Michigan State   9.725
 10  120 Danica Abanto Ohio State   9.700
 11  123 Brooke Chesney Ohio State   9.400
 12  104 Sydney Ewing Michigan State   8.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Mich. State, Ohio State
Date: 1/18/2020

Page: 1
1/18/2020 9:28pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  109 Lea Mitchell MSU   9.775   9.875   9.750   9.925  39.325
  2  122 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.875   9.875   8.750   9.775  38.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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